R.EH

R.E.H FORKS & SPARES 2025

Trials Forks
MX Forks

Trials 3D Yokes

Tiger Cub Yokes

MX yokes

Imperial yoke spindle bearing spacers (pair)

Trials spindle

MX spindle

VRS System x1

Clamps set 1

Clamps set 2

Mudguard

Mudguard brace assembly
Brake anchor plate

Trials Fork leg guards (pair)
MX Fork leg guards (pair)
Gaiters (pair)

Hinged brake anchor bracket
Brake anchor arm

Trials springs (soft, medium, hard)  x1

HT spring (equivalent trials hard) x1 inc spacer
MX spring x1

Booster spring x1

Seal Set (2 x oil seals, 2 x dust seals)
Bushes Set (2 x internal, 2 x external bushes)
Wear Rings Set (2 x PTFE wear rings)

Foam rings (pair, lubricated)

Extended top nuts (12.7mm/ 1/2") / pair

Titanium Nitride treatment on new stanchions, pair
Replacement stanchion, honed, bare
Replacement stanchion, part assembled

inc VAT
£1110
£1290

£408
£342
£540
£30

£66
£72
£78
£69.60
£63.60
£30
£30
£30
£30
£40.80
£30
£72
£24

£36

£38.40
£38.40
£22.20

£36
£38.40
£15
£12
£72

£243
£132
£168

ex-VAT
£925
£1075

£340
£285
£450
£25

£55
£60
£65
£58
£53
£25
£25
£25
£25
£34
£25
£60
£20

£30
£32
£32
£18.50

£30
£32
£12.50
£10
£60

£202.50
£110
£140

- part assembled with part numbers 8,9,14, 25, 30 plus new oil and dust seals

Servicing

£144

£120

- strip, inspect, rebuild. New oil, dust and oil seals, foam lubricators. Inspect bushes

and wear rings (bushes £38.40/set, wear rings £15/set)

Upgrades (REH Forks number 001 - 100)

REH FORKS LTD. Holme Cottage, Appleton le Moors, York YO62 6TE, UK

REHforks@gmail.com
Company reg: 08845990 VAT number: 294859144 Registered office: Holme Cottage, Appleton le Moors, York YO62 6 TE

Telephone: 01751 417371

£54

www.rehforks.com

£45
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