

<i>R.E.H FORKS & SPARES 2025</i>	inc VAT	<i>ex-VAT</i>
Trials Forks	£1110	£925
MX Forks	£1290	£1075
Trials 3D Yokes	£408	£340
Tiger Cub Yokes	£342	£285
MX yokes	£540	£450
Imperial yoke spindle bearing spacers (pair)	£30	£25
Trials spindle MX spindle VRS System x1 Clamps set 1 Clamps set 2 Mudguard Mudguard brace assembly Brake anchor plate Trials Fork leg guards (pair) MX Fork leg guards (pair) Gaiters (pair) Hinged brake anchor bracket Brake anchor arm	£66 £72 £78 £69.60 £63.60 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £22 £24	£55 £60 £65 £58 £53 £25 £25 £25 £25 £25 £25 £25 £34 £25 £34 £25 £60 £20
Trials springs (soft, medium, hard) x1	£36	£30
HT spring (equivalent trials hard) x1 inc spacer	£38.40	£32
MX spring x1	£38.40	£32
Booster spring x1	£22.20	£18.50
Seal Set (2 x oil seals, 2 x dust seals)	£36	£30
Bushes Set (2 x internal, 2 x external bushes)	£38.40	£32
Wear Rings Set (2 x PTFE wear rings)	£15	£12.50
Foam rings (pair, lubricated)	£12	£10
Extended top nuts (12.7mm/ 1/2") / pair	£72	£60
Titanium Nitride treatment on new stanchions, pair	£243	£202.50
Replacement stanchion, honed, bare	£132	£110
Replacement stanchion, part assembled	£168	£140
- part assembled with part numbers 8,9,14, 25, 30 plus	new oil and	dust seals
Servicing - strip, inspect, rebuild. New oil, dust and oil seals, foan and wear rings (bushes £38.40/set, wear rings £15/set)		£120 Inspect bushes

Upgrades (REH Forks number 001 - 100) **£54** £45

